7467
6178
6349
9306
6735

8427
8857

8199
8056

9243

North East Zone Recreation Association

Lottery Draw Winners - January to June 2024

Michael SMALLER
Andrew LANGTON

£100.00

Catherine CHARLETON

Paul OAKLEY

Graham PALFREYMAN

Frank BUSSEY
Graham PERKS

Michael WILLIAMS
John DUNNILL

Joyce SMITH

£ 250.00

£ 500.00

£1000.00

Lincoln
Leeds
Leeds
Sheffield
Leeds

Sheffield
York

Bradford
Leeds

Sheffield
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